23. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 07.03.1998

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Mdller Rainer

2.  Mechenbier Christof

3. Burkhardt Dieter

4. Holles Alwin

5. Bernardon Raun

6. Gross Hans-Joachim

7. Kramer Rudi

8. Weiskircher Hans-Peter

9. Grol3 Marco

10. Spaniol Volker

11. Neuschwander Florian
12. Baldauf Peter

13. Lohoste Peter

14. Delaplace Benoit
15. Rabung Clemens
16. Dernbecher Kurt
17. Bohr Volker

18. Ehticke Ralf

19. Krupa Michael

20. Backes Horst

21. Klein Wolfgang

22. Neurath Wolfgang
23. Krahforst Lothar

24. John Carsten

25. Stumpf Bernhard
26. Bohm Helmut

27. Olier Michael

28. Balzert Klaus

29. Willems Hubert

30. Gebhardt Udo

31. Wagner Reinhold
32. Gunther K-H

33. Friedrichs Roland
34. Majek Daniel

35. Kallenborn Richard
36. Monz Reinhard

37. Rubel Klaus-Peter
38. Balzert Claudia

39. Mechenbier Stefanie
40. GauBBmann Reiner
41. Dubrov Michael

42. Bernard Friedbert
43. Schlosser HANS
44, Engstler Udo

45. Kubulus Alois

46. Strobel Thomas

47. Sutter Peter

48. Battard Hinrich

49. Krupa Gabi

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
RT Sideifel

LTF Marpingen

VA Neunkirchen
LSG-Schmelz Hitters
LG Saar 70

LG Saar 70
Wemmetsweiler

LG Saar 70
TV-DUppenweiler

LG Saar 70

I. RC St. Wendel

TV Kirkel

LTF Kollertal

LLG Landstuhl

KV St.Ingbert

LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Ein

LTF Kollertal

Tholey

LG Saar 70
DJK-St.Ingbert

LTF Klarenthal
Bouzonville A.C.

LSG Kaollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach TRI
DJK-St.Ingbert

LTF Kollertal

LTF Klarenthal

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
DJK-St.Ingbert

LSG 98 Kollertal

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Klarenthal

TV Ottweiler
Rennflichse WND

LTF Selbach
LSC-Quierschied
Kneippverein St. In

LAC -Saarlouis
LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M35
2.M35
3.M35

1.MJugA
1.M50
1.M40
4.M35
2.MJugA
2.M30
1.MJugB
2.M40
5.M35
3.M30
6.M35
1.M45
2.M45
1.M20
3.M40
1.M55
4.M40
2.M55
5.M40
2.MJugB
6.M40
1.M60
2.M20
4.M30
7.M35
7.M40
2.M50
8.M40
8.M35
3.M20
3.M50
4.M50
9.M35
1.w30
2.W30
3.M45
5.M30
2.M60
5.M50
9.M40
6.M50
6.M30
10.M35
3.M60
1.wW40

Zeit
0:34:47
0:34:58
0:35:05
0:35:28
0:35:42
0:36:07
0:36:12
0:36:34
0:36:55
0:37:02
0:37:27
0:37:39
0:37:49
0:38:18
0:38:21
0:38:31
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:38:58
0:39:13
0:39:34
0:39:51
0:40:16
0:40:23
0:40:40
0:40:44
0:41:07
0:41:17
0:41:50
0:41:58
0:42:03
0:42:08
0:42:12
0:42:14
0:42:23
0:42:25
0:42:26
0:42:29
0:42:31
0:42:37
0:42:40
0:42:41
0:42:45
0:42:49
0:42:54
0:43:32
0:43:40
0:43:45
0:43:51
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23. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 07.03.1998

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
50. Sinnewe Ursula
51. Gessner Klaus

52. Schackmar Wolfgang

53. Baudesson Roger
54. Czech Andreas
55. Miiller Kurt

56. Metzinger Stefan
57. Rau Erwin

58. Schmidt Klaus-Peter
59. Bartley Gareth

60. Fries Rudiger

61. Olier Jonathan
62. Henestrier Roland
63. Lenhardt Georg
64. Miiller Klaus

65. Stutz Holger

66. Schuh Heinz

67. Frien Michael

68. Kuhn Susanne
69. Breyer Franz

70. Kuhn Dieter

71. Schmidt Norbert
72. Schnapka Peter
73. Eisel Joachim

74. Diehl Helmut

75. Becker Hans-Joachim

76. Scheerer Gernot
77. Kneller Rudi

78. Kohler Rainer
79. Kreuter Christian
80. Jahr Margit

81. Konzer Gernot
82. Werth Michael
83. Schedler Martin
84. Schedler Michaela
85. Molter Norbert
86. Schneider Hanno
87. Petto Hermann
88. Litz Klaus

89. Haag Winfried
90. Kurtze Bernhard
91. Staub Siegfried
92. Wambsganss Peter
93. Barrois Reiner
94. Schmidt Anton
95. Jochum Thomas
96. Miller Hermann
97. Flesch Herfried
98. Jordy Rene

Verein/Ort

LTF Urexweiler
LSC-Quierschied

SV Reiskirchen

1. RC St. Wendel

TV Bexbach

Bisttal Runners

SV Humes

VfA Neunkirchen
LSG Quierschied
Saarbriicken

VfA Neunkirchen
Bouzonville A.C.
St.Wendel

LTF Triathlon-Winterbach
R.V.Schwalbe Eppelborn
Oberthal

TV-lllingen

LG DJK Erbach - SG
Kneippverein St. In
TV Losheim
Kneippverein St. In
Orscholz

TV Lebach
Winterbach

SF Kollerbach

LAC -Saarlouis
Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal
Bisstalrunners Wadg
Tri-Team Saar 05
LTF Kollertal

Tri Tronic Team St.
Sparkasse Neunkirch
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LC 72 Altenkessel
Karate Dojo Merchwe
SF Kollerbach

FC Mauschbach

VT Zweibriicken

SV Altenkirchen

TV Gidingen
Bexbach

Waustweiler

LTF Winterbach
Karate Dojo Merchwe
LTF Selbach
LSC-Quierschied

AH lllingen

Pl./AK
2.W40
7.M50

11.M35

10.M40
7.M30
8.M50
11.M40
3.M55
4.M45
12.M40
13.M40
3.MJugA
12.M35
5.M45
9.M50
14.M40
15.M40
13.M35
3.W30
6.M45
4.M55
16.M40
10.M50
8.M30
7.M45
14.M35
8.M45
5.M55
4.M20
5.M20
3.W40
6.M20
17.M40
4.MJugA
1.WJugB
11.M50
18.M40
19.M40
15.M35
20.M40
9.mM45
10.M45
9.M30
21.M40
12.M50
10.M30
22.M40
23.M40
16.M35

Zeit
0:43:54
0:43:55
0:44:04
0:44:09
0:44:16
0:44:19
0:44:22
0:44:24
0:44:26
0:44:33
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:41
0:44:43
0:44:45
0:45:02
0:45:09
0:45:13
0:45:18
0:45:20
0:45:37
0:45:48
0:45:52
0:46:06
0:46:07
0:46:12
0:46:33
0:46:39
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:46:49
0:46:54
0:46:58
0:47:04
0:47:07
0:47:09
0:47:10
0:47:21
0:47:22
0:47:36
0:47:45
0:47:48
0:48:06
0:48:13
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:27
0:48:34
0:48:37
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23. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 07.03.1998

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Altmayer Helga
100. Jaschke Christof
101. Ricke Hannelore
102. Schoénecker Werner
103. Resas Dieter

104. Engstler Monika
105. Saar Harald

106. Philippe Sandrine
107. Philippe Regis

108. Reidenbach Friedel
109. Weiskircher Stefan
110. Mduller Wolfgang
111. Leibrock Isolde
112. Klein Volker

113. Koch Rolf

114. Schmitt Hans-Werner
115. Meier Bernadette
116. Edelmann Karl-Heinz
117. Karle Manfred

118. Karle Giovanna
119. Schorr Rudiger
120. Reidenbach Marga
121. Letter Werner

122. Beschmann Gerd
123. Kuhner Hugo

124. Klein Helga

125. Dondorf Kurt

126. Stohr Andreas

127. Kling-Sehmer Roswitha
128. Grol3 Marko

129. Brill Alexa

130. Konig Rolf

131. Schiitz Erwin

132. Mittel Wolfgang
133. Duippre Heike

134. Duppre Bernd

135. Orphey Werner
136. Baudesson Loic
137. Wittling Hans-Jirgen
138. Boussard Karl-Josef
139. Peter Joachim

140. Weber Jorg

141. Ziegler Rita

142. Kessler Rigo

143. Kreutzberger Roswitha
144. Buchholz Rolf

145. Kloppel Hans-Dieter
146. Gross Eva

147. Kieffer Raymond

Verein/Ort

TV Rehlingen

TC Weiskirchen
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Selbach
LLG Drei Buchen
LTF Selbach

LC Falkenberg

1. RC St. Wendel
1. RC St. Wendel
LTF Marpingen
AH lllingen

SV Humes

TV-Sulzbach
Neunkirchen
SV Humes
TC-Weiskirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
AH lllingen

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
SV Altenkirchen
TC Weiskirchen
TV EIm
Saarbriicken
Ford-Saarlouis
SV Sitterswald

Urexweiler

LTF Urexweiler

LTF Urexweiler
TV-Ottweiler
Lang-Lauf-Cracks
Lang-Lauf-Cracks
VfA Neunkirchen

1. RC St. Wendel

AH lllingen

DJK Bildstock

LTF Kollertal

Bisttal Runners
TC-Weiskirchen

AH lllingen

VfA Neunkirchen
LSG Saarbriicken Sul
VfA Neunkirchen

TV Eppelborn

GAEG Grevenmacher

Pl./AK
4.W40
17.M35
1.wW50
13.M50
11.M30
5.Ww40
11.mM45
1.w20
12.M30
6.M55
8.M35
24.M40
1.wW45
12.M45
13.M30
25.M40
6.W40
7.M55
13.M45
1.wW35
19.M35
2.W50
8.M55
14.M50
14.M45
2.W35
15.M50
20.M35
2.W45
7.M20
7.W40
15.M45
16.M50
16.M45
4.W30
21.M35
4.M60
8.M20
26.M40
17.M50
27.M40
14.M30
3.W45
17.M45
1.W55
28.M40
9.M55
3.W35
29.M40

Zeit
0:48:43
0:48:50
0:48:55
0:49:01
0:49:11
0:49:24
0:49:25
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:49:34
0:50:00
0:50:04
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:50:26
0:50:29
0:50:44
0:50:45
0:50:49
0:50:51
0:51:04
0:51:13
0:51:16
0:51:17
0:51:22
0:51:24
0:51:35
0:51:38
0:51:39
0:51:41
0:51:42
0:51:47
0:51:48
0:51:54
0:51:54
0:52:02
0:52:21
0:52:28
0:52:35
0:52:42
0:52:50
0:52:52
0:53:29
0:53:30
0:53:41
0:53:51
0:54:02
0:54:05
0:54:06
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23. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 07.03.1998

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

Gorgen Anette
Wittemann Bernhard
Sauvage Laurence
Baudesson Murielle
Engel Hans-Georg
Hartmann Rolf
Hoffmann Edgar
Weber Rudi
Schwehe Elisabeth
Scherer Ursula
Kapp Karin

Bohm Christian
Baltes Christa
Baltes Peter
Menestrier Isabelle
Delaplace Nathalie
Schmidt Peter
Petersson Ursula
Dorr Hans-Gunter
Merk H.-D.
Schumacher Barbara
Rheinwald Elke
Beck Hubert
Wagner Helga

Verein/Ort
TC-Weiskirchen
LTF Ritterstral3e
St.Wendel

1. RC St. Wendel
SV Humes
Saarbriicken-Scheidt
LTF Ritterstralle
AH lllingen
TC-Weiskirchen
TC-Weiskirchen
TV Eppelborn
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal
St.Wendel
St.Wendel

AH lllingen

LAG Saarbriicken
TV-lllingen

Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
4.W35
18.M45
2.W20
8.W40
30.M40
19.M45
5.M60
20.M45
4.W45
5.W45
9.W40
9.M20
10.w40
31.M40
5.W30
6.W30
22.M35
2.W55
32.M40
53.M45
7.W30
8.W30
22.M45
6.W45

Zeit
0:54:07
0:54:20
0:54:30
0:54:38
0:54:48
0:55:23
0:56:09
0:56:14
0:56:18
0:56:30
0:56:34
0:56:36
0:56:44
0:56:45
0:56:46
0:56:49
0:57:29
0:57:37
0:57:49
0:57:50
0:57:52
0:57:53
0:57:54
0:59:43

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 07.03.2026


http://www.llgwustweiler.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

